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Philip Scarpino, Ph.D. (Chair) | School of Liberal Arts | CA 503R |
 (317)274-5983 | pscarpin@iupui.edu

Margaret Adamek, Ph.D. | School of Social Work | ES 4138H | (317)
 274-6730 | madamek@iupui.edu

Janice Blum, Ph.D.* | Graduate Office | UL 1170 | (317-274-5983
 |jblum@iupui.edu

Ben Boukai, Ph.D. | School of Science | LD 270 | (317)274-6926 |
 bboukai@iupui.edu

Richard Day, Ph.D. | School of Medicine |MS | (317)274-2166 |
 rnday@iupui.edu

Partricia Ebright, Ph.D. | School of Nursing | NU 4123 | (317) 274-
3115 | prebrigh@iu.edu

Robyn Fuchs, Ph.D.| School of Health and Rehabilitation Sciences | MS
 5035 | (317) 274-3145 | rfuchs@iu.edu

Richard Gregory, Ph.D. | School of Dentistry | OH 124 | (317) 278-
0223 | rgregory@iu.edu

Josette Jones, Ph.D. | School of Informatics | IT491 | (317) 274-8059
 | jofjones@iupui.edu

Brian King, Ph.D.| School of Engineering and Technology | SL 160 |
 (317) 274-9949 | briking@iupui.edu

Jody Sundt, Ph.D.| School of Public and Environmental Affairs | BS
 4078 | (317) 278-0426 | jjsundt@iupui.edu

Jim Scheurich, Ph.D.| School of Education | ES | (317) 278-0009 |
 jscheuri@iupui.edu

Ying Zhang, Ph.D.| Richard M. Fairbanks School of Public Health | HS
 3035 | (317) 278-5482 | yz73@iu.edu

*non-voting member
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